
College of Education Course Permission Form
Department of Counseling & Higher Education coe-che-info@unt.edu
Deparment of Educational Psychology coe-epsy-info@unt.edu
Department of Kinesiology, Health Promotion, & Recreatio coe-khpr-info@unt.edu
Department of Teacher Education & Administration coe-tea-info@unt.edu

College of Engineering
Biomedical Engineering Whitney.Smith2@unt.edu
Computer Science & Engineering,  Information 
Technology, Cybersecurity 

cse@unt.edu

Electrical Engineering Jason.Mieritz@unt.edu
Engineering Technology etec@unt.edu
Materials Sciences & Engineering mtse@unt.edu
Mechnaical & Engergy Engineering mtse@unt.edu
Mechanical Engineering & Construction Management mechanical@unt.edu

College of Health & Public Service
Applied Behavior Analysis  Behavior.Analysis@unt.edu
Audiology/ Speech Language Pathology Stacy.Nunnelee@unt.edu
Criminal Justice Emailed
Emergency Administration & Planning eadp@unt.edu
Nonprofit Leadership Studies laura.keyes@unt.edu
Public Health ami.moore@unt.edu
Rehabilitation Studies rhs@unt.edu
Social Work Cassidy.Baker@unt.edu
Urban Policy & Planning laura.keyes@unt.edu

College of Information
Data Science ci-advising@unt.edu
Information Science ci-advising@unt.edu
Learning Technologies ci-advising@unt.edu
Linguistics ci-advising@unt.edu

College of Liberal Arts & Social Sciences 
Anthropology anthropology@unt.edu
Communication Studies commstudies@unt.edu
Dance & Theatre danceandtheatre@unt.edu
Economics EconAdvising@unt.edu
English English@unt.edu
Geography geog@unt.edu
History history@unt.edu
International Studies internationalstudies@unt.edu
Journalism journalism@unt.edu
Media Arts mediaarts@unt.edu
Philosophy & Religion philosophy@unt.edu
Political Science meaders@unt.edu
Psychology psychology@unt.edu
Sociology sociology@unt.edu
Spanish worldlanguages@unt.edu
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Technical Communication tcoffice@unt.edu
World Languages worldlanguages@unt.edu

College of Merchandising, Hospitality and Tourism
Consumer Experience Management kelly.ayers@unt.edu
Digital Retailing kiseol.yang@unt.edu
Event Design and Experience Management cmht@unt.edu
Home Furnishings Merchandising kelly.ayers@unt.edu
Hospitality Management kelly.ayers@unt.edu
Merchandising Bugao.Xu@unt.edu

College of Music
Composition collegeofmusic@unt.edu
Intstrumental Performance collegeofmusic@unt.edu
Jazz Studies collegeofmusic@unt.edu
Music (BA) collegeofmusic@unt.edu
Music Education collegeofmusic@unt.edu
Music Theory collegeofmusic@unt.edu
Vocal Performance collegeofmusic@unt.edu

College of Science

Biology Biology@unt.edu

https://biology.unt.edu/s
ystem/files/Biology%20A
dvising%20Course%20Enr
ollment%20Request%20F
orm-%20Updated.pdf

Chemistry heather.vidaurri@unt.edu

Physics Physics@unt.edu

https://physics.unt.edu/f
orms/physics-course-
override-request

Math Rita.Sears@unt.edu

College of Visual Arts & Design
Art Education ae@unt.edu
Art History ah@unt.edu
Ceramics, Metalsmithing, & Jewelry studio@unt.edu
Communication Design CVAD@unt.edu
Drawing and Painting studio@unt.edu
Fashion Design design@unt.edu
 Interdisciplinary Art and Design Studies aeah@unt.edu
Interior Design design@unt.edu
New Media Art studio@unt.edu
Photography studio@unt.edu
Printmaking studio@unt.edu
Sculpture studio@unt.edu
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G. Brint Ryan College of Business

Accounting 
(Submit EForm) Bottom of 
page

https://cob.unt.edu/acct/
students/advising

Aviation Logistics Steve.Joiner@unt.edu
Business Analytics itdsrecp@unt.edu
BCIS itdsrecp@unt.edu
Economics firelrec@unt.edu
Entrepreneurship april.kuykendall@unt.edu
Finance firelrec@unt.edu
Logistics & Supply Chain Management mktgadv@unt.edu
Marketing mktgadv@unt.edu
Operations and Supply Chain mktgadv@unt.edu
Organizational Behavior and Human Resource Mgmt april.kuykendall@unt.edu
Real Estate firelrec@unt.edu
Risk, Insurance, and Financial Services firelrec@unt.edu
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